Wiremold® Work Surface Modular Power kits make
rearranging meeting rooms fast, easy, and safe.
Today’s meeting rooms serve multiple functions
ranging from training and presenting to teaming and
collaborating. Presenters and attendees need access
to power, no matter what the layout of the tables.  With
our UL Listed 4-wire, 2-circuit non-sequential wiring
systems there’s no need for special color coding or

NOTE: Enhanced units have cable management loops and convenience outlets
under the table for powering routers or other active electronics.
Work Surface Modular Power Kits Ordering Information
12"
[305mm]
2 5/32"
[55mm]
3 5/32"
[80mm]
10"
[254mm]
NOTE: Kit configurations assume there is 1/2" of cabling on each
side of the table to make the table-to-table connections.
NOTE: Kits include portal(s), flange(s) cables and mounting clips.
Enhanced Portal Kit shown. Cables and Connectors are
wired for two circuits. Portals are either circuit 1 or circuit 2.
4
WSMEDTC72SLDK Modular Power & Double Work Surface Portal Quick Kit
WSMEDTC72SLDK-2 for 6' Table – Kit contains three 4 wire, 2 circuit
connectorized cables; two 12" in length (one M/F and one
F/F) and one 29" (F/F), all with black cable covers and 8
cable clamps for mounting. Also two work surface portals
each with 2 power outlets accessible from table surface
and 2 convenience power outlets accessible from under
the table, 2 keystone openings for communications and
one silver flange cover. Portals are wired for circuit 1. For
circuit 2 wired portals, order the “-2” suffixed part number.
NOTE: Kit configurations assume there is 1/2" of cabling on each
side of the table to make the table-to-table connections.
WSMEDTC60SLDK Modular Power & Double Work Surface Portal Quick Kit
WSMEDTC60SLDK-2 for 5' Table – Kit contains three 4 wire, 2 circuit
connectorized cables; two 12" in length (one M/F and one
F/F) and one 17" (F/F), all with black cable covers and 8
cable clamps for mounting. Also two work surface portals
each with 2 power outlets accessible from table surface